PROFESSION NAME
Accountancy
Accountancy
Acupuncture
Architect

Athlete Agents
Athletic Trainer
Building Inspector
Building Inspector
Burglar Alarm
Burglar Alarm
Burglar Alarm
Chiropractic
Chiropractic

Clinical Mental Health
Clinical Mental Health
Clinical Mental Health
Clinical Mental Health
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Cosmetology
Cosmetology
Cosmetology
Cosmetology
Cosmetology
Cosmetology
Cosmetology
Cosmetology
Cosmetology
Cosmetology
Cosmetology
Cosmetology
Cosmetology
Cosmetology
Cosmetology
Cosmetology

Court Reporter

CS Precursor
Deception Detection
Deception Detection
Dental

Dental

Dental

Dental

Dental

Dental

Dental

Dental

Dental

Dietitian
Direct-Entry Midwife
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician

DOPL ACTIVE LICENSE COUNT

LICENSE NAME

C.P.A. Firm

Certified Public Accountant
Licensed Acupuncturist
Architect

Athlete Agent

Athletic Trainer
Combination Inspector
Limited Inspector

Burglar Alarm Company
Burglar Alarm Company Agent

Temporary Burglar Alarm Company Agent

Chiropractic Physician

Temporary Chiropractic Physician
Assoc Clinical Mental Health Counselor
Assoc Clinical Mental HIth Cnslor Extern
Clinical Mental Health Counselor
Volunteer Clinical Mental HIth Counselor
Contractor With LRF

Contractor Without LRF

Handyman Exemption Registration
Instructor for Construction Mechanical
Instructor for Electrical Trades
Instructor for General Bldg Trades
Instructor for Plumbing Trades

Barber

Barber Instructor

Barber School

Cosmetologist / Barber
Cosmetologist / Barber Instructor
Cosmetology / Barber School
Electrologist

Electrologist Instructor

Electrology School

Esthetician

Esthetician Instructor

Esthetics School

Master Esthetician

Nail Technician

Nail Technician Instructor

Nail Technology School

Certified Court Reporter - Shorthand
Controlled Substance Precursor
Deception Detection Examiner
Deception Detection Intern

Dental Hygienist

Dental Hygienist with Local Anesthesia
Dentist - Anesthesia Class | Permit
Dentist - Anesthesia Class Il Permit
Dentist - Anesthesia Class Il Permit
Dentist - Anesthesia Class IV Permit
Dentist Educator

Volunteer Dentist Anesthesia Class |
Volunteer Dentist Anesthesia Class Il
Certified Dietitian

Direct-Entry Midwife

Apprentice Electrician

Journeyman Electrician

Master Electrician

Residential Journeyman Electrician
Residential Master Electrician

COUNT
711
5,254
163
2,501
56

476
279
333
197
10,959
106
958

453
57
1,126

15,448
654
1,227

23

356

17

10
27,872
1,775
41

131

10

741
485
20
4,304
4,655
213

129

18

160
2,819
924
1,729
322
96

817
44
4,410
4,144
2,063
171
168



Elevator Mechanic
Engineer/Land Surveyor
Engineer/Land Surveyor
Engineer/Land Surveyor
Environmental Health Scientist
Environmental Health Scientist
Factory Built Housing
Funeral Service

Funeral Service

Funeral Service

Genetic Counselor

Genetic Counselor
Geologist

Health Facility Administrator
Hearing Instrument
Hearing Instrument
Hunting Guides/Oultfitters
Hunting Guides/Oultfitters
Landscape Architect
Marriage & Family Therapy
Marriage & Family Therapy
Marriage & Family Therapy
Massage

Massage

Medical Language Interpreter
Medication Aide - Certified
Music Therapy
Naturopathic

Naturopathic

Naturopathic

Naturopathic

Nurse

Nurse

Nurse

Nurse

Nurse

Nurse

Nurse

Nurse

Nurse

Occupational Therapy
Occupational Therapy
Online Internet Facilitator
Optometrist

Optometrist

Optometrist

Optometrist

Osteopathic Physician
Osteopathic Physician
Osteopathic Physician
Osteopathic Physician
Osteopathic Physician
Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Elevator Mechanic

Professional Engineer

Professional Land Surveyor
Professional Structural Engineer
Environmental Health Scientist
Environmental Health Scientist -Training
Factory Built Housing Dealer

Funeral Service Director

Funeral Service Establishment
Funeral Service Intern

Genetic Counselor

Temporary Genetic Counselor
Professional Geologist

Health Facility Administrator

Hearing Instrument Intern

Hearing Instrument Specialist
Hunting Guide

Outfitter

Landscape Architect

Associate Marriage & Family Therapist
Associate MFT Extern

Marriage & Family Therapist
Massage Apprentice

Massage Therapist

Certified Medical Language Interpreter
Temporary Medication Aide - Certified
State Certified Music Therapist
Naturopath including Surgery & OB
Naturopathic Limited CS Testosterone
Naturopathic Physician

Temporary Naturopathic Physician
A.P.R.N.

A.P.R.N. without P.P.

APRN-CRNA Controlled Substance
APRN-CRNA without PP

Certified Nurse Midwife

Licensed Practical Nurse

Registered Nurse

Temporary Licensed Practical Nurse
Volunteer RN

Occupational Therapist

Occupational Therapy Assistant
Online Internet Facilitator

CS

Optometrist

Optometrist (Without Certification)
Optometrist Diagnostic Only
Osteopathic Online Prescriber
Osteopathic Physician & Surgeon
Temporary Osteopathic Physician
Volunteer Osteopathic CS

Volunteer Osteopathic Physician/Surgeon
Dispensing Medical Practitioner
Dispensing Medical Practitioner Clinic
Lethal Injection Use

Online Contract Pharmacy
Pharmacist

Pharmacy - Class A

Pharmacy - Class B

Pharmacy - Class C

Pharmacy - Class D

Pharmacy - Class E Business
Pharmacy Intern

139
7,577
735
2,092
226
18

38
349
132
36
133

870
367

41
106
343
123
393
164

627
43
6,236
87

46

23
39

1,864
26

249
253
153
2,568
30,588

793

326

348
480

~

809

=

54
18

3,526
501
263
804
697
465
834



Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician Assistant

Plumber

Plumber

Plumber

Plumber

Plumber

Podiatric Physician

Preneed

Private Probation Provider
Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Radiology

Radiology

Radiology

Recreational Therapy
Recreational Therapy
Recreational Therapy
Recreational Therapy
Respiratory Care

Security Companies & Guards
Security Companies & Guards
Security Companies & Guards
Security Companies & Guards
Security Companies & Guards
Security Companies & Guards
Security Companies & Guards
Security Companies & Guards
Security Companies & Guards
Security Companies & Guards
Social Work

Social Work

Social Work

Social Work

Social Work
Speech/Audiology
Speech/Audiology
Speech/Audiology
Speech/Audiology

Substance Use Disorder
Substance Use Disorder
Substance Use Disorder
Substance Use Disorder
Substance Use Disorder
Veterinarian

Veterinarian

Veterinarian

Pharmacy Technician

Pharmacy Technician Trainee

Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist Assistant
Temporary Physical Therapist Assistant
Physician & Surgeon

Physician Educator CS

Physician Educator Type |

Physician Educator Type Il

Physician Online Prescriber

Temporary Physician & Surgeon
Volunteer Physician & Surgeon
Volunteer Physician/Surgeon CS
Physician Assistant

Apprentice Plumber

Journeyman Plumber

Master Plumber

Residential Journeyman Plumber
Residential Master Plumber

Podiatric Physician

Pre-Need Sales Agent

Private Probation Provider

Assistant Behavior Analyst

Assistant Behavior Specialist

Behavior Analyst

Behavior Specialist

Psychologist

Psychology Resident

Radiologic Technologist

Radiologist Assistant

Radiology Practical Technician

Master Therapeutic Recreation Specialist
Temp - Therapeutic Recreation Specialist
Therapeutic Recreation Specialist
Therapeutic Recreation Technician
Respiratory Care Practitioner

Armed Private Security Officer

Armored Car Company

Armored Car Security Officer

Armored Car Training Program Provider
Contract Security Company

Contract Security Training Program Prov
Interim Armed Private Security Officer
Interim Armored Car Security Officer
Interim Unarmed Private Security Officer
Unarmed Private Security Officer
Certified Social Worker

Certified Social Worker Intern

Licensed Clinical Social Worker

Social Service Worker

Volunteer Licensed Clincal Social Worker
Audiologist

Speech Lang Pathologist & Audiologist
Speech Language Pathologist

Temp Speech Language Pathologist
Certified Advanced SUDC

Certified Advanced SUDC Intern
Certified SUDC

Licensed Advanced SUDC

Licensed SUDC

Temporary Veterinarian

Veterinarian

Veterinary Intern

5,022
1,404
2,032

689

9,258
10

NBADNOWN D™

1,367
1,540
885
1,845
63

42
217
352
106
21

13

94

31
962
43
2,559
12
500
35

303
292
1,539
1,395
384

60

N

13
4,153
1,304

3,504
2,012

265
14
837
39

45
135
240

795
10



Vocational Rehab Counselor Licensed Vocational Rehab Counselor 206
TOTAL ACTIVE LICENSES 213,032



